
Name: Paternka  (RUS)

Sire Name Tern

Sire Sir Naslednik-r

Sire Grandsir Nil

Sire Granddam Nitochka

Sire Dam Talina-r

Sire Dam Sir Nabeg

Sire Dam Dam Trapecia

Dam Name: Palika

Broodmare Sir

e:

Topol-r

BM Sire Sir

e:

Priboj

BM Sire Dam

:

Taktika

Broodmare Dam: Poklonnaja-r

BM Dam Sire

:

Knippel

BM Dam Dam: Piramida

2000:

2001:

2002:

2003:

2004:

2005:

2006:

2007: Bay Filly (x Kupenk) PAPENKA

Notes::

Produce/Get:

1999

ARR#10443

Grey (Bay) Mare

unraced


